
高雄輕軌運量統計表

109/6/1 Mon 575 1,730 85 20 2,410

109/6/2 Tue 515 1,646 77 3 2,241

109/6/3 Wed 642 1,702 87 0 2,431

109/6/4 Thu 746 1,745 82 1 2,574

109/6/5 Fri 1,233 2,796 177 3 4,209

109/6/6 Sat 2,491 4,695 337 38 7,561

109/6/7 Sun 2,698 4,727 500 4 7,929

109/6/8 Mon 656 1,449 110 75 2,290

109/6/9 Tue 680 1,897 135 39 2,751

109/6/10 Wed 844 2,005 127 127 3,103

109/6/11 Thu 775 2,358 89 155 3,377

109/6/12 Fri 1,306 2,600 210 231 4,347

109/6/13 Sat 3,097 5,529 484 59 9,169

109/6/14 Sun 3,244 5,993 593 40 9,870

109/6/15 Mon 1,037 2,139 148 54 3,378

109/6/16 Tue 825 2,235 150 4 3,214

109/6/17 Wed 843 2,030 142 517 3,532

109/6/18 Thu 879 2,244 117 124 3,364

109/6/19 Fri 1,555 3,799 449 339 6,142

109/6/20 Sat 2,073 4,399 364 8 6,844

109/6/21 Sun 2,280 4,820 487 6 7,593

109/6/22 Mon 1,205 2,509 168 62 3,944

109/6/23 Tue 1,034 2,350 127 100 3,611

109/6/24 Wed 1,294 3,106 207 29 4,636

109/6/25 Thu 3,203 6,961 747 7 10,918

109/6/26 Fri 5,843 9,556 1,198 11 16,608

109/6/27 Sat 5,351 8,625 1,081 76 15,133

109/6/28 Sun 2,877 5,440 583 52 8,952

109/6/29 Mon 1,208 2,577 186 37 4,008

109/6/30 Tue 955 2,385 122 69 3,531

51,964 106,047 9,369 2,290 169,670
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